1 of 3
Littelfuse.com/NSRA
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/14/2023
Surface Mount Thermistors
NSRA Series
Description

REACH Reach Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
RoHS RoHS 2 Directive 2011/65/EU; Directive (EU) 2015/863
Part Numbering System
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER PACKAGING QUANTITY
NSRA103F3J2FET001 Tape/Reel 10000 pcs
Electrical Specifications
RESISTANCE
(25 °C) Ω
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE, ±%
TEMP, COEFFICIENT
(%/°C) BETA (K) TEMP RATING (°C) POWER    RATING (V)
100 to 100000 1 to 10 3.31 to 4.4 2000 ~ 5000 -55 ~ +150 300 ~ 400
NSRA  103  F  3J2  F  E  T  0  01
Internal Suffix
Packaging
Tape/Reel
No Special Rating
Temperature Range
-40 °C to +125 °C
Product Series
SMD 0402
Resistance
+25 °C - 10,000 Ω
Resistance Tolerance
±1%
Beta Value/ß Temperature Range
ß3435 °K, 25 °C to +85 °C
Beta Tolerance
±1%
3 of 3
Littelfuse.com/NSRA
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/14/2023
Surface Mount Thermistors
NSRA Series
Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for
their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Dimensions Inches (mm)
 A
 C
 B
 D
IBU - Temperature Sensors
Reference Legacy No.
A A
B B
2
2
1
1
End Banded NTC Thermistor Chips-0402
Division
Initial Release
Part Number
Internal No.
Size
NSRA
Rev
Sheet
Do Not ScaleA
A
1 of 1
General Tolerances
Project Code